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E R G E B N I S L I S T E

Bezirksschützenverband Hoya

Damenfreunschaftsschießen 2014
28.09.2014 19:03

Luftgewehr

Damen - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.  4.       Ges.

   1. Bremen                  290 283 287 286       1146
         Constantin, Birte    100  96  96  95  387
         Querfurth, Birgit     97  97  97  98  389
         Peters, Marina        93  90  94  93  370

   2. Ostfriesland            282 284 289 286       1141
         Budde, Ulrike         97  97 100  96  390
         Kruse, Dana           93  94  95  95  377
         Waldecker, Helga      92  93  94  95  374

   3. Hoya                    288 281 284 280       1133
         Juschkat, Stefanie    93  93  93  97  376
         Meyer, Kathrin        99  94  94  94  381
         Weber, Sabine         96  94  97  89  376

   4. Oldenburg            281 283 283 283 1130
   5. Stade                278 276 278 290 1122
   6. Osterholz            278 281 280 271 1110
   7. Elbe - Weser         273 272 263 279 1087
   8. Lüneburg             267 266 275 274 1082

Damen - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  4.  Ges.

   1. Budde, Ulrike        Ostfriesland     97  97 100  96   390
   2. Querfurth, Birgit    Bremen           97  97  97  98   389
   3. Hülstede, Anthea     Oldenburg        97  96  98  96   387
   4. Constantin, Birte    Bremen          100  96  96  95   387
   5. Tietjen, Sonja       Elbe - Weser     96  94  96  99   385
   6. Seeliger, Elke       Bremen           96  94  97  98   385
   7. Tiemann, Melanie     Elbe - Weser     96  95  98  96   385
   8. Meyer, Kathrin       Hoya             99  94  94  94   381
   9. Schild, Sabine       Stade            93  96  93  98   380
  10. Kruse, Dana          Ostfriesland     93  94  95  95   377
  11. Butz, Vera           Osterholz        93  95  95  94   377
  12. Juschkat, Stefanie   Hoya             93  93  93  97   376
  13. Weber, Sabine        Hoya             96  94  97  89   376
  14. Heuermann, Anja      Oldenburg        90  94  95  96   375
  15. Waldecker, Helga     Ostfriesland     92  93  94  95   374
  16. Strate, Martina      Stade            95  90  94  93   372
  17. Behrens, Janine      Osterholz        91  93  97  90   371
  18. Dammann, Kirsten     Stade            90  90  91  99   370
  19. Peters, Marina       Bremen           93  90  94  93   370
  20. Seebeck, Sabrina     Bremerhaven-Wes  89  93  93  93   368
  21. Crone, Martina       Oldenburg        94  93  90  91   368
  22. Matthies, Marion     Lüneburg         89  88  96  91   364
  23. Köster, Katrin       Osterholz        94  93  88  87   362
  24. Hagemann, Nadine     Lüneburg         86  92  91  92   361
  25. Staake, Simone       Lüneburg         92  86  88  91   357
  26. Jankowiak, Carola    Osterholz        87  87  88  88   350
  27. Müller, Anja         Elbe - Weser     81  83  69  84   317
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Damenaltersklasse - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.  4.       Ges.

   1. Oldenburg               286 284 280 282       1132
         Sieghold, Margrit     94  96  97  95  382
         Heidorn, Susanne      96  95  92  93  376
         Siemer, Marion        96  93  91  94  374

   2. Ostfriesland            281 274 270 284       1109
         Meeske, Ulrike        97  92  90  96  375
         Busch, Gabriele       94  95  95  92  376
         Schultz, Erna         90  87  85  96  358

   3. Stade                   279 272 278 276       1105
         Brandt, Karin         92  92  93  91  368
         Radke-Schultz, Adda   93  86  95  93  367
         Schuback, Andrea      94  94  90  92  370

   4. Bremen               263 270 276 273 1082
   5. Osterholz            264 264 261 269 1058
   6. Elbe - Weser         246 265 257 265 1033
   7. Bremerhaven-Wes      225 238 246 235  944

Damenaltersklasse - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  4.  Ges.

   1. Sieghold, Margrit    Oldenburg        94  96  97  95   382
   2. Bünning, Heike       Osterholz        91  96  92  97   376
   3. Heidorn, Susanne     Oldenburg        96  95  92  93   376
   4. Busch, Gabriele      Ostfriesland     94  95  95  92   376
   5. Meeske, Ulrike       Ostfriesland     97  92  90  96   375
   6. Siemer, Marion       Oldenburg        96  93  91  94   374
   7. Haferkamp, Heike     Bremen           91  90  96  95   372
   8. Schuback, Andrea     Stade            94  94  90  92   370
   9. Giegling, Karin      Bremen           94  91  93  91   369
  10. Brandt, Karin        Stade            92  92  93  91   368
  11. Radke-Schultz, Adda  Stade            93  86  95  93   367
  12. Lüddens, Andrea      Lüneburg         87  93  90  93   363
  13. Schultz, Erna        Ostfriesland     90  87  85  96   358
  14. Müller, Matina       Elbe - Weser     90  89  88  89   356
  15. Coordes, Angelika    Elbe - Weser     83  91  89  87   350
  16. Lukasch-Vollm, Diana Bremerhaven-Wes  89  89  86  85   349
  17. Düffert, Petra       Lüneburg         87  87  90  83   347
  18. Schröder, Ilka       Bremerhaven-Wes  87  83  88  86   344
  19. Kettler, Christine   Bremen           78  89  87  87   341
  20. Wacker, Marlies      Osterholz        83  85  87  86   341
  21. Mattern, Sonja       Osterholz        90  83  82  86   341
  22. Blanken, Ingrid - K. Elbe - Weser     73  85  80  89   327
  23. Rosche, Angela       Bremerhaven-Wes  49  66  72  64   251

Senioren w - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.  4.       Ges.

   1. Oldenburg               270 281 275 277       1103
         Vogelsang, Maria      91  94  95  91  371
         Gerdes, Renate        91  95  87  94  367
         Bolte, Hannelore      88  92  93  92  365

   2. Stade                   271 273 275 281       1100
         Zimmermann, Renate    90  94  94  94  372
         Blohm, Karin          88  91  89  91  359
         Quast, Elke           93  88  92  96  369

   3. Osterholz               250 272 268 269       1059
         Schmidt, Annegret     90  90  91  92  363
         Eilers, Edeltraud     87  92  93  90  362
         Eckardt, Elisabeth    73  90  84  87  334
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Senioren w - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  4.  Ges.

   1. Zimmermann, Renate   Stade            90  94  94  94   372
   2. Vogelsang, Maria     Oldenburg        91  94  95  91   371
   3. Quast, Elke          Stade            93  88  92  96   369
   4. Heidergott, Hannel.  Ostfriesland     90  95  91  92   368
   5. Gerdes, Renate       Oldenburg        91  95  87  94   367
   6. Bolte, Hannelore     Oldenburg        88  92  93  92   365
   7. Schmidt, Annegret    Osterholz        90  90  91  92   363
   8. Eilers, Edeltraud    Osterholz        87  92  93  90   362
   9. Grest, Sigrid        Ostfriesland     91  89  92  89   361
  10. Blohm, Karin         Stade            88  91  89  91   359
  11. Grotheer, Angela     Elbe - Weser     88  91  86  85   350
  12. Eckardt, Elisabeth   Osterholz        73  90  84  87   334
  13. Rosenbrock, Agnes    Elbe - Weser     86  83  79  83   331

Luftpistole

Damen - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.  4.       Ges.

   1. Oldenburg               269 261 275 280       1085
         Rolfes, Alexandra     86  82  88  90  346
         Weilage, Anke         89  89  94  95  367
         Kortland, Silke       94  90  93  95  372

   2. Elbe - Weser            268 269 268 261       1066
         Dammann, Bianca       93  88  89  82  352
         Martin, Laura         91  94  96  92  373
         Keller, Ruth          84  87  83  87  341

   3. Ostfriesland            209 226 223 230        888
         Gerdes, Birgit        81  85  92  88  346
         Meinen, Sonja         73  83  79  76  311
         Kruse, Dana           55  58  52  66  231

Damen - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  4.  Ges.

   1. Martin, Laura        Elbe - Weser     91  94  96  92   373
   2. Kortland, Silke      Oldenburg        94  90  93  95   372
   3. Weilage, Anke        Oldenburg        89  89  94  95   367
   4. Liebau, Anne         Hoya             92  90  94  89   365
   5. Burdorf, Larissa     Hoya             93  86  88  89   356
   6. Dammann, Bianca      Elbe - Weser     93  88  89  82   352
   7. Rolfes, Alexandra    Oldenburg        86  82  88  90   346
   8. Gerdes, Birgit       Ostfriesland     81  85  92  88   346
   9. Keller, Ruth         Elbe - Weser     84  87  83  87   341
  10. Cordes, Michaela     Osterholz        86  75  89  90   340
  11. Anderle, Andrea      Osterholz        84  78  91  79   332
  12. Meinen, Sonja        Ostfriesland     73  83  79  76   311
  13. Kruse, Dana          Ostfriesland     55  58  52  66   231
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Damenaltersklasse - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.  4.       Ges.

   1. Oldenburg               268 270 273 272       1083
         Rolfes, Helene        87  87  90  90  354
         Müller, Rita          88  89  93  90  360
         Sander-Tabeling, M.   93  94  90  92  369

   2. Osnabrück               259 243 260 254       1016
         Druck, Birgit         91  83  87  88  349
         Teckemeyer, Anette    85  84  89  88  346
         Robledo-Sanchez, B.   83  76  84  78  321

   3. Osterholz               250 250 253 253       1006
         Horvath, Natalija     77  83  83  82  325
         Pointinger, Brigitte  87  75  83  84  329
         Eilers, Edeltraud     86  92  87  87  352

   4. Elbe - Weser         234 259 242 258  993
   5. Ostfriesland         246 229 253 250  978

Damenaltersklasse - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  4.  Ges.

   1. Sander-Tabeling, M.  Oldenburg        93  94  90  92   369
   2. Müller, Rita         Oldenburg        88  89  93  90   360
   3. Rolfes, Helene       Oldenburg        87  87  90  90   354
   4. Eilers, Edeltraud    Osterholz        86  92  87  87   352
   5. Druck, Birgit        Osnabrück        91  83  87  88   349
   6. Teckemeyer, Anette   Osnabrück        85  84  89  88   346
   7. Frenz, Anke          Bremen           82  86  81  90   339
   8. Beecken, Adeline     Elbe - Weser     82  86  86  85   339
   9. Abel, Sabine         Elbe - Weser     83  87  78  88   336
  10. Sies, Helga          Ostfriesland     81  80  90  85   336
  11. Rohlfs, Christa      Bremen           84  83  82  81   330
  12. Pointinger, Brigitte Osterholz        87  75  83  84   329
  13. Horvath, Natalija    Osterholz        77  83  83  82   325
  14. Riedel, Marina       Ostfriesland     79  74  86  83   322
  15. Robledo-Sanchez, B.  Osnabrück        83  76  84  78   321
  16. Wiechers, Ulrike     Ostfriesland     86  75  77  82   320
  17. Jakobsen, Heidemarie Elbe - Weser     69  86  78  85   318

LG - Auflage

Damenaltersklasse - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.       Ges.

   1. Osnabrück               297 297 295        889
         Brunsmann, Sigrid     99  99 100  298
         Duckert, Petra       100 100  98  298
         Krecke, Heidrun       98  98  97  293

   2. Elbe - Weser            297 294 297        888
         Coordes, Angelika    100 100  99  299
         Müller, Matina        99  99  99  297
         Blanken, Ingrid - K.  98  95  99  292

   3. Bremerhaven-Wes         297 294 296        887
         Alpers, Katja        100 100  98  298
         Heuwinkel, Sylke     100 100  99  299
         Schröder, Ilka        97  94  99  290

   4. Stade                296 294 294  884
   5. Oldenburg            296 291 295  882
   6. Osterholz            289 296 294  879
   7. Hoya                 294 293 291  878
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Damenaltersklasse - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                1.  2.  3. Ges.

   8. Ostfriesland         294 292 291  877
   9. Lüneburg             291 295 290  876
  10. Bremen               292 291 289  872

Damenaltersklasse - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  Ges.

   1. Nikisch, Claudia     Ostfriesland    100 100  99   299
                                                       
                                                  
   1. Heuwinkel, Sylke     Bremerhaven-Wes 100 100  99   299
                                                       
                                                  
   1. Coordes, Angelika    Elbe - Weser    100 100  99   299
   4. Brunsmann, Sigrid    Osnabrück        99  99 100   298
   5. Alpers, Katja        Bremerhaven-Wes 100 100  98   298
                                                       
                                                  
   5. Duckert, Petra       Osnabrück       100 100  98   298
   7. Schrand, Hannelore   Oldenburg        99  98 100   297
   8. Müller, Matina       Elbe - Weser     99  99  99   297
   9. Radke-Schultz, Adda  Stade            99 100  98   297
  10. Gerdes, Gabriele     Osterholz        96 100 100   296
  11. Hempen, Sabine       Oldenburg        97  99  99   295
  12. Schuback, Andrea     Stade            99  97  99   295
  13. Hulboy, Sabine       Lüneburg         97 100  98   295
  14. Falldorf, Anke       Hoya             99 100  96   295
  15. Krey, Roswitha       Osterholz       100  99  95   294
  16. Salchow-Ahlers, A.   Lüneburg         97  99  97   293
  17. Krecke, Heidrun      Osnabrück        98  98  97   293
  18. Kieslich, Karin      Hoya             99  97  97   293
  19. Blanken, Ingrid - K. Elbe - Weser     98  95  99   292
  20. Brandt, Karin        Stade            98  97  97   292
  21. Finke, Regina        Bremen           96  97  98   291
  22. Riedel, Marina       Ostfriesland     98  96  97   291
  23. Nienstädt-M.,Barbara Bremen          100  96  95   291
  24. Schröder, Ilka       Bremerhaven-Wes  97  94  99   290
  25. Cordes, Birgit       Hoya             96  96  98   290
  26. Brockmann, Ulrike    Bremen           96  98  96   290
  27. Vogelsang, Doris     Oldenburg       100  94  96   290
  28. Rosche, Angela       Bremerhaven-Wes  95  94 100   289
  29. Hölling, Susanne     Osterholz        93  97  99   289
  30. Fritz, Sabine        Lüneburg         97  96  95   288
  31. Paul, Elfriede       Ostfriesland     96  96  95   287

Senioren w - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                   1.  2.  3.       Ges.

   1. Oldenburg               298 298 298        894
         Menkens, Heidrun     100 100  99  299
         Behrens, Renate       98  98  99  295
         Ramke, Christa       100 100 100  300

   2. Stade                   292 296 296        884
         Garbers, Waltraud     96  99  97  292
         Zimmermann, Renate    97 100 100  297
         Quast, Elke           99  97  99  295

   3. Osterholz               291 297 295        883
         Neske, Inge           94  98  98  290
         Wendelken, Ursel      97 100  98  295
         Schönfeld, Christa   100  99  99  298

   4. Bremerhaven-Wes      296 292 295  883
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Senioren w - Mannschaft

Platz Verein                1.  2.  3. Ges.

   5. Hoya                 294 293 295  882
   6. Elbe - Weser         292 290 290  872
   7. Lüneburg             287 290 294  871
   8. Bremen               289 292 289  870
   9. Ostfriesland         290 287 289  866

Senioren w - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  3.  Ges.

   1. Ramke, Christa       Oldenburg       100 100 100   300
   2. Schlüschen, Heidem.  Lüneburg        100  99 100   299
   3. Menkens, Heidrun     Oldenburg       100 100  99   299
   4. Schönfeld, Christa   Osterholz       100  99  99   298
   5. Zimmermann, Renate   Stade            97 100 100   297
   6. Grätsch, Irmgard     Bremerhaven-Wes  98  98 100   296
   7. Winter, Ida          Hoya             98  97 100   295
   8. Just, Gertrud        Hoya             97  99  99   295
   9. Behrens, Renate      Oldenburg        98  98  99   295
  10. Quast, Elke          Stade            99  97  99   295
  11. Wendelken, Ursel     Osterholz        97 100  98   295
  12. Handtke, Marion      Bremerhaven-Wes 100  97  98   295
  13. Grest, Sigrid        Ostfriesland     99  96  99   294
  14. Renger, Annegret     Elbe - Weser     98  98  98   294
                                                       
                                                  
  14. Friemel, Helga       Bremen           98  98  98   294
  16. Hashagen, Regina     Bremen           95 100  98   293
  17. Miosga, Ulrike       Osnabrück        97  98  98   293
  18. Garbers, Waltraud    Stade            96  99  97   292
  19. Becker, Renate       Bremerhaven-Wes  98  97  97   292
  20. Juschkat, Annemarie  Hoya             99  97  96   292
  21. Quast, Uschi         Elbe - Weser     95  99  97   291
  22. Neske, Inge          Osterholz        94  98  98   290
  23. Wilgen, Annita       Lüneburg         95  98  96   289
  24. Roberts, Dr. Ursula  Ostfriesland     96  95  96   287
  25. Mehrkens, Margret    Elbe - Weser     99  93  95   287
  26. Heidergott, Hannel.  Ostfriesland     95  96  94   285
  27. Elvers, Adelgund     Lüneburg         92  93  98   283
  28. Nienstädt, Ursula    Bremen           96  94  93   283

LP Auflage

Offene Klasse - Einzel

Platz Name                 Verein           1.  2.  Ges.

   1. Teckemeyer, Anette   Osnabrück        97  92   189
   2. Helms, Insa          Oldenburg        92  94   186
   3. Nickisch, Claudia    Ostfriesland     87  98   185
   4. Lübben, Gertrud      Oldenburg        89  88   177
   5. Druck, Birgit        Osnabrück        89  87   176
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Damenfreundschaftsschießen 2014

Luftgewehr LG Standauflage Luftpistole
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1 Oldenburg 1130 1132 1103 882 894 1085 1083 7309

2 Osterholz 1110 1058 1059 879 883 1006 5995

3 Elbe-Weser-Mündung 1087 1033 888 872 1066 993 5939

4 Ostfriesland 1141 1109 877 866 888 978 5859

5 Stade 1122 1105 1100 884 884 5095

6 Bremer Schützenbund 1146 1082 872 870 3970

7 1133 878 882 2893

8 Lüneburg 1082 876 871 2829

9 Bremerhaven-Wesermünde 944 887 883 2714

10 Osnabrück 889 1016 1905
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Grafschaft Hoya


